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Price
2.94 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.00% (-0.06)

BE0003870871
BANI

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

33 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

2.94 EUR (1,022)
3.02 EUR (618)
2.98 EUR

2.98 EUR

2.94 EUR

3.00 EUR
2.978236 EUR
2,563

7,633.00

5

68

WKN: 000387087

4.50
4.00
3.50 M‘K
3.00

2.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003870871&ID_NOTATION=18286603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003870871&ID_NOTATION=18286603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3722a3d916f7ef2ed52136ee00813b7080afb2e3049bd81bb2c229ae6ddfa206&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5379d4592fcf06f9c&time=1729470294&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58c0bda232c3bc97aaa718de7b6b9edd86e9c4c8898626d94e57e750eb7cebcf&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c1277520c8749cf76&time=1729470294&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e3cbb78af087d2f3733df23b2f85fa4ccb336f86f6fe681d74015e2a3e1f9b9&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8d3d99196d1ed981&time=1729470294&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4377c7b6ce25af17bc64f4488be04ed71a613d2b9e5151912204aa64b86ada5b&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd46506a2750670ad&time=1729470294&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=572585596feed1dd9592242fdd0781aa273385e98f0b5a172d4867d801f88f15&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=148fccda012dfcb45&time=1729470294&tool=RSC
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Price
2.94 EUR 4,50

Difference ©  -2.00% (-0.06)

General attributes 4.00 ,ﬂhmm
ISIN BE0003870871 f ‘
Symbol BANI f q \Mﬂ
Exchange Euronext Brussels
3.50 | l

Currency EUR l
Sector Other m‘k \JM L | |
Security type Stock \"
Market cap (m) 33 EUR 3.00 ‘ r : lU H
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX f\h"d\rl d
|
Market data 250
Bid (Bid size) 2.94 EUR (1,022)
Ask (Ask size) 3.02 EUR (618)
Open 298 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 2.98 EUR
Low 2.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.978236 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,563
Trading volume 7,633.00 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.01 EUR (3,764)
Last size 68 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.16 EUR (1,925)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.17 EUR (1,609)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.33 EUR (2,260)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3.84 EUR (2024/04/24)
Perf (%) -14.04% -16.00% -10.37% YTD Low | date 2.90 EUR (2024/03/06)
Perf (abs.) -0.48 -0.56 -0.34 52 Weeks High | date 3.84 EUR (2024/04/24)
Beta 0.56 0.26 0.18 52 Weeks Low | date 2.90 EUR (2024/03/06)

Volatility = 23.86 2415 21.71
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 13:25 2.90 EUR 0.00 8
18
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 3.20 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:03 2.90 EUR 0.00 2
18
Euronext Brussels 2024/10/  17:35 2.94 EUR 0.01 5
18
Duesseldorf 2024/10/ 08:12 2.90 EUR 0.00 B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18286603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395514419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087341
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BANIMMO SA

Company profile
Company Logo

—=Banimmo

Contact Details
BANIMMO SA

Bischoffsheimlaan 33 - 1000 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-710-53-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@banimmao.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Laurent Chairman of Managing
Calonne Board

Liesbeth Member of Executive
Keymeulen Committee

Sven Dumortier Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Werner van Chairman of Supervisory

Walle Board

André Bosmans Member of Supervisory
Board

Ann Schryvers  Member of Supervisory
Board

Annette Member of Supervisory

Vermeiren Board

Didier Malherbe Member of Supervisory
Board

Filip Moeykens = Member of Supervisory
Board

Hendrik Member of Supervisory

Danneels Board

Jo De Clercq Member of Supervisory
Board

Liesbeth Member of Supervisory

Keymeulen Board
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